1
General-purpose Limit Switch HL-5000
Economical, Miniature Limit Switch
Boasting Rigid Construction
Highly rigid construction (head and cover snugly fit
in box).
Dustproof and drip-proof construction.
Smooth operation with greater OT.
Easy-to-wire conduit opening design.
Models with grounding terminals conform to the CE
marking.
Ordering Information
 Model Number Legend
HL-5���
1 2 3
1. Actuators
000: Roller lever
030: Adjustable roller lever
050: Adjustable rod lever
100: Sealed plunger
200: Sealed roller plunger
300: Coil spring
500: Remote control wire
2. Ground Terminal Specifications
Blank: Without ground terminal
G: With ground terminal/M5 tapping on the rear side
3. Contact
Blank: Standard (silver rivet contact)
A: Gold plating
 List of Models
Actuator Roller lever Adjustable
roller lever
Adjustable
rod lever
Sealed
plunger
Sealed roller
plunger
Coil spring
Model HL-5000 HL-5030 HL-5050 HL-5100 HL-5200 HL-5300
Note: HL-5000 Limit Switches are offered with a choice of ground terminal/M5 tapping on the rear side conforming to various standards.
When placing an order, add the code to the model number to indicate if ground terminal/M5 tapping on the rear side is required.
-G: with ground terminal/M5 tapping on the rear side
HL-5000 HL-5000
2
Specifications
 Ratings
Rated voltage Non-inductive load Inductive load
Resistive load Lamp load Inductive load Motor load
NC NO NC NO NC NO NC NO
125 VAC 5 A 1.5 A 0.7 A 3 A 2 A 1 A
250 VAC 5 A 1 A 0.5 A 3 A 1.5 A 0.8 A
12 VDC 5 A 3 A 4 A 3 A
24 VDC 5 A 3 A 4 A 3 A
Inrush current NC 24 A max.
NO 12 A max.
Note: 1. The above figures are for standard currents.
2. Inductive loads have a power factor of 0.4 min. (AC) and a time constant of 7 ms max. (DC).